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福田　智大
Fukuda Tomohiro

東彼杵郡陸上競技協会

2:39:27
2:39:23

マラソン男子 396位／ 27927人中
Marathon (Men)

マラソン男子30歳～34歳

104位／ 1556人中

415位／ 36536人中

準エリート男子

171位／ 390人中

17:51

35:46

53:59

1:12:38

1:16:44

1:31:31

1:50:52

2:10:14

2:30:36

2:39:27
8:51

20:22

19:22

19:21

18:53

18:39

18:13

17:55


